MARCH 2008
DAY ELEV
1 429.26
2 429.30
3 429.33
4 429.36
5 429.38
6 429.39
7 429.39
8 429.41
9 429.43
10 429.44
11 429.44
12 429.45
13 429.46
14 429.44
15 429.46
16 429.46
17 429.45
18 429.45
19 429.43
20 429.44
21 429.42
22 429.42
23 429.36
24 429.34
25 429.34
26 429.26
27 429.22
28 429.17
29 429.13
30 429.09
31 429.04

TOTALS

ACRE-FEET

COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
INLAKE ~ CHANGE
1,400,278
1,400,644 +366
1,401,375 +731
1,401,923 +548
1,402,471 +548
1,402,837 +366
1,403,020 +183
1,403,020 +0
1,403,385 +365
1,403,751 +366
1,403,933 +182
1,403,933 +0
1,404,116 +183
1,404,299 +183
1,403,933 -366
1,404,299 +366
1,404,299 +0
1,404,116 -183
1,404,116 +0
1,403,751 -365
1,403,933 +182
1,403,568 -365
1,403,568 +0
1,402,471 -1,097
1,402,106 -365
1,402,106 +0
1,400,644 -1,462
1,399,913 -731
1,398,999 -914
1,398,268 -731
1,397,537 -731
1,396,623 -914
-3,655
-3,655

COMPUTED*

INFLOW OUTLET
C.F.S.

335 93
546 70
469 98
410 83
324 70
257 96
140 115
337 115
382 115
270 96
138 75
245 128
296 141
-11 130
372 130
164 126
116 120
219 143
44 177
350 201
104 244
396 289
-154 311
219 315
397 315
-284 333
47 353
72 476
158 495
158 470
48 421
6,564 6,344
13,020 12,583

— RELEASE-C.F.S. —

SPILL
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

OUTLET
SPILL

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

12,583

0 TOTAL

SUMMARY

12,583

RUN DATE: June 25, 2008

THIS MONTH =
JULY 1, 2007 TO DATE=

EVAPORATION
C.F.S. INCHES
57 .09
107 17
95 .15
51 .08
69 A1
69 A1
25 .04
38 .06
82 .13
82 13
63 .10
25 .04
63 .10
44 .07
57 .09
38 .06
88 .14
76 12
51 .08
57 .09
44 .07
107 17
88 .14
88 14
82 13
120 .19
63 .10
57 .09
32 .05
57 .09
88 .14
2,063 3.27
4.092
PRECIPITATION
3.02

25.32

PRECIP
INCHES



